Hand Controlled Permanent Magnet Lifters
®
Alpha Workholding Solutions is proud
to announce the latest development in
Permanent Lift Magnet technology…
The Eagle Lift® utilizes state of the art
technology to make a powerful, lightweight
permanent lifting magnet. Our exclusive

Min Load
Thickness
(in)
Max Load
Length
(ft)
Unit
Weight
(lbs)
L
(in)
W
(in)
H
(in)
EL-250 250 N/A 4 x 2 1 4 10 4 ½ 5 4 ½
EL-600 600 300/4–12 4 x 4 1 6 16 6 ½ 5 4 ½
EL-1200 1200 600/4–12 8.5 x 4 1 10 30 10 ½ 5 4 ½
EL-2500 2500 1250/6–20 11 x 6 1.37 10 115 14 ½ 7 ½ 7 ½
EL-5000 5000 2500/6–20 22 x 6 1.37 12 210 25 ½ 7 ½ 7 ½
Product Specifications (Metric Data)
Model
Number
Safe Working Load (SWL)* Product Dimensions

Min Load
Thickness
(mm)
Max Load
Length
(m)
Unit
Weight
(kg)
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
EL-M125 125 N/A 103 x 50 25 1.2 4 120 125 120
EL-M275 275 140/100–300 103 x 100 25 1.8 7 165 125 120
EL-M550 550 275/100–300 212 x 103 25 3 13 280 125 120
EL-M1100 1100 550/150–500 284 x 151 35 3 52 370 190 190
EL-M2200 2200 1100/150–500 568 x 151 35 3.6 95 650 190 190
Test load is approximately three times rated load.
Variation on round capacities are available as a special order.
*Never exceed SWL (Safe Working Load) and always observe safe lifting practices.
The Pole/Workpiece contact area is absolute minimum permissible.